
No. 

298 
49 
29 
60 
61 

129 
175 
299 
334 
335 | 

‘William J. Berton, 381 
384 
410 
422 | 
432 
439 
444 | 
466 
004 
205 
206 
209 
920 
229 
246 
956 
279 
632 
300 
045 
992 
607 
62 

924 
20 
336 
354 
363 
380 
396 
408 
411 
412 George Kerr, | 
416 
425 
433 
442 
457 
470 
476 
478 
493 
031 
430 
337 
ol 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 

301 
309 
391 
398 
402 
277 
71 

Jesse Harding, 
‘William Muirhead, 
‘Richard Hutchison, 
| do 

do 
‘William J. Berton, | 
George Burchill, 
Jesse Harding, 
‘Robinson Crocker, 

do 

‘Robinson Crocker, 

‘Richard Masidison. | 

do | 
‘Robinson Crocker, | 
George Kerr, | 
Robinson Crocker, | 
William J. Berton, | 
David Ritchie, 

Thomas C. Allan, | 
Richard Hutchison, 

do | 
Thomas C. Allan, | 
Richard Hutchison, | 

do 
‘Robinson Crocker, 
Patrick Power, | 
L. P. W. Desbrisay, 
Jesse Harding, 

Richard Hutchison, | | 
L. P. W. Desbrisay, 

do | 
‘Richard Hutchison, | 
George Burchill, | 
William Muirhead, 
Robinson Crocker, 
Richard Hutchison, | 

Alex. M‘Laggan, 
Wm. J. Berton, 

do | 
Jesse Harding, 
‘Richard Hutchison, | 

Jesse Harding, 
Robinson Crocker, 

do 
do 
do 

Sq. | 

Wm. J. Berton, 
‘Wm. Muirhead, 
Jesse Harding, 

do 

Jesse Harding, 

William Muirhead, 
Alex. M:Laggan, 

do 

do 
| do 

do 
Jesse Harding, 

Richard Hutehison, | | 
James S. Mitchell, 
Alex. M<‘Laggan, 
Richard Hutchison, | 
‘William Muirhead, 
Alex. M‘Laggan, 

William Whalen, | 
| 

'Robinson Crocker, | 

{ 8736 ) 

Miramichi and Richibue flo Rivers. .— Continued. 

f 

Situation. 

2 M*‘Kenzie Brook, S. W. 

3 Barnabie’s River. 

6 do 
6 do 

do 

do 
do 
do 

do 
do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 
do 

do 
do 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 
Semiwagan River. 

do 
do 

do 

M<Kendrick Brook. 
Indian Town Brook. 
‘Renous River. 

do 
do 

do 
do 

do 

do 
do 
do 
do 

do 
do 

do 
do 

do 

do 

do 

do 
do 

Nor th Branch Renous. 
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Dungar von. 
do 

do 

do 
do 

do 
do 

do 
do 
do 
do 

do 

Bartholomew’s River. 

W
R
 
O
W
 

[
e
S
 

B
o
p
 

V
U
R
C
U
R
V
U
R
C
U
R
 

CI
N 
SR
VU
RG
 I

 

‘Dungarvon &Barnabies R. 

Miramichi and Richibucto Rivers.—Continued. 

No. | Name. 

| 

72 Alex. M‘Laggan, 
73 do 

74 do 

79 do 

76 do 
361 do 
362 do | 
02 William Muirhead, | 

77 Alex. M‘Laggan, | 
417 Jesse Harding, | 

1 David Ritchie, 

Alex. M‘Laggan, 
do 

Thos. W., Underhill, 

do | 
Jesse Harding, 
Joseph Myshrall, | 
David Ritchie, | 
Jesse Harding, 

William J. Berton, | 
David Ritchie, | 
‘Miles M‘Millan, | 
Jesse Harding, | 
William Muirhead, 
Thos. W. Underhill, | 
Richard Hutchison, | 

235 Aaron Hovey, | 
364 |Alex. M‘Laggan, 
397 | do 
455 do 

942 | do | 
53 William Muirhead, | 
135 Thos. W. Su 
176 Hugh Bain, 
477 ‘William Muirhead, 
208 Richard hs | | 
646 Jesse Harding, | 
M. R. Thos. W. Underhill, 
do. | do | 
303 George Kerr, | 
131 John Nelson, | 

| 

133 
134 | 
302 

346 
358 
389 
418 
419 

485 
494 
017 
925 

034 

132 | do | 
24 William Muirhead, | 
927 |Alex. M‘Laggan, 
299 William Muirhead, 

576 | do | 
602 David Ritchie, 
618 John Macdougall, | 
555 |L.P.W. Desbrisay, 

4 William Buckley, | 
Oo | do 

11 L. P. W. Desbrisay, 
89 [William S. Caie, 
90 do 

385 [William Buckley, 
452 L. P. W. Desbrisay, 
480 do 
ol4 do 
021 |Michael Samuel, 
o4dl (Georg oe Kerr, 
551 |L.P.W. Desbrisay, 
078 [William Carman, 
090 |L. P. W. Desbrisay, 
293 ‘Michael Samuel, 
094 Georg ce Kerr, 

91 ‘William S. Caie, 

| 

| Sq. 

| M. 
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92 | do 
93 | do 

 — 

Situation. 

Bartholomew’s River. 
do 

do 
do 

do 

do ; 
do 

Black Brook. 
| do 

do 
Cain’s River. 

| do 

do 

do 
do 

“do 
do 
do 

| do 
| do 

| 

D
e
 

| 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

do 

SE Brook. 
do 
do 
do 

4 Muzroll Brook. 
do 
do 

do 

do 
do 

} Sabby s River. 
do 

"E. Branch 6 Mile Brook. 
Betts’ Mill Brook. 

oe’ 

'Napan River. 
'Porter’s Brook. 
Little Black River. 
1 Black River. 

| do 
| do 

3 | do 
‘Bay de Vent River. 
| do 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

do 
do 

do 
do 
do 
do 

do 
do 
do 

Kouchibouguac River. 
do 
do 
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